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95.0075.00 74.0088.005781 Admitted1 81.40

72.5077.50 82.0088.005896 Admitted2 79.50

92.5090.00 70.0040.005751 Admitted3 76.50

87.5087.50 72.0045.005809 Admitted4 75.90

80.0077.50 72.0060.005816 Admitted5 73.40

82.5085.00 66.0048.005784 Admitted6 73.30

82.5075.00 76.0058.005802 Admitted7 73.30

87.5087.50 68.0033.005791 Admitted8 72.70

60.0075.00 78.0075.005741 Admitted9 72.60

72.5077.50 78.0050.005758 Admitted10 71.10

77.5062.50 70.0082.005786 Admitted11 70.90

67.5085.00 64.0049.005799 Admitted12 70.10

72.5082.50 68.0045.005850 Admitted13 70.10

87.5072.50 64.0048.005813 Admitted14 68.90

75.0067.50 62.0072.005782 Admitted15 68.80

82.5057.50 68.0074.505859 Admitted16 68.00

62.5067.50 80.0061.005765 Admitted17 67.70

75.0065.00 74.0058.505843 Admitted18 67.50

77.5067.50 66.0058.005774 Admitted19 67.30

80.0062.50 54.0077.005812 Admitted20 67.20

62.5072.50 70.0058.005771 Admitted21 67.10

67.5061.25 76.0069.505840 Admitted22 67.10

45.0072.50 78.0066.005747 Admitted23 66.80

65.0067.50 64.0069.005779 Admitted24 66.60

62.5060.00 84.0066.005821 Admitted25 66.50

70.0065.00 66.0066.005762 Admitted26 66.40

85.0060.00 66.0059.005838 Admitted27 66.00

75.0065.00 60.0062.505768 Admitted28 65.50
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77.5075.00 74.0026.005795 Admitted29 65.50

75.0070.00 48.0062.005889 Admitted30 65.00

65.0057.50 66.0072.005760 Admitted31 63.60

60.0060.00 68.0068.505754 Admitted32 63.30

65.0067.50 48.0068.505842 Admitted33 63.30

37.5075.00 80.0048.005796 Admitted34 63.10

80.0051.25 64.0066.005864 Admitted35 62.50

60.0057.50 64.0071.005848 Admitted36 62.00

82.5060.00 50.0056.005766 Admitted37 61.70

62.5060.00 66.0057.005817 Admitted38 61.10

67.5062.50 63.0049.005841 Admitted39 60.90

75.0070.00 50.0038.005890 Admitted40 60.60

45.0061.25 64.0071.005756 Waiting List1 60.50

75.0043.75 68.0072.005892 Waiting List2 60.50

80.0050.00 64.0058.005811 Waiting List3 60.40

65.0057.50 70.0051.005783 Waiting List4 60.20

75.0060.00 56.0048.005830 Waiting List5 59.80

52.5070.00 68.0038.005804 Waiting List6 59.70

65.0062.50 48.0057.005846 Waiting List7 59.00

65.0046.88 66.0068.005828 Waiting List8 58.55

60.0057.50 64.0052.005794 Waiting List9 58.20

47.5060.00 68.0054.005856 Waiting List10 57.90

55.0055.63 66.0051.005831 Waiting List11 56.65

60.0057.50 52.0055.005744 Waiting List12 56.40

25.0057.50 76.0065.005761 Waiting List13 56.20

25.0065.00 58.0064.005866 Waiting List14 55.40

40.0057.50 68.0053.005793 Waiting List15 55.20

75.0056.25 58.0030.005792 Waiting List16 55.10
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67.5050.00 52.0056.005829 Waiting List17 55.10

52.5041.25 68.0070.005808 Waiting List18 54.60

37.5057.50 56.0061.505869 Waiting List19 54.00

47.5050.00 76.0045.505844 Waiting List20 53.80

47.5053.75 60.0051.005876 Waiting List21 53.20

60.0040.00 64.0060.005767 Waiting List22 52.80

60.0055.00 48.0042.005773 Waiting List23 52.00

52.5052.50 49.0053.005806 Waiting List24 51.90

47.5045.00 60.0061.505852 Waiting List25 51.80

55.0033.75 76.0056.005757 Waiting List26 50.90

47.5047.50 54.0058.005861 Waiting List27 50.90

47.5050.00 54.0051.005839 Waiting List28 50.50

12.5053.75 68.0060.0058831 49.60

67.5045.00 38.0048.0057452 48.70

40.0038.75 56.0070.0058843 48.70

40.0031.25 58.0079.5058324 48.00

40.0030.00 58.0081.0058875 47.80

35.0050.00 74.0027.0057976 47.20

57.5035.00 56.0051.5058077 47.00

27.5065.00 36.0040.0057468 46.70

50.0020.00 68.0070.0059009 45.60

25.0036.25 68.0058.00578710 44.70

60.0038.75 40.0045.00575211 44.50

70.0027.50 68.0029.00588512 44.40

35.0041.25 48.0056.00589813 44.30

40.0050.00 54.0025.00587014 43.80

22.5028.75 77.0057.00589915 42.80

60.0027.50 46.0052.00585516 42.60
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52.5032.50 46.0049.00580317 42.50

37.5031.25 58.0048.00589318 41.20

45.0040.00 24.0054.00575319 40.60

50.0038.75 40.0034.50588220 40.40

70.0017.50 48.0047.50587821 40.10

40.0032.50 56.0036.00575922 39.40

32.5022.50 60.0059.00587123 39.30

17.5030.00 54.0063.00588824 38.90

57.5027.50 46.0034.00574825 38.50

60.0032.50 42.0022.00580126 37.80

20.0027.50 52.0057.00582427 36.80

50.0078.0054.00582028 36.40

15.0035.00 46.0050.00589429 36.20

42.5025.00 56.0031.50575030 36.00

47.5016.25 44.0042.50588131 33.30

27.5027.50 46.0030.00585732 31.70

7.5030.00 44.0044.50589533 31.20

52.5017.50 42.0025.00580534 30.90

22.5021.25 44.0039.00588635 29.60

17.5030.00 48.0012.00577536 27.50

22.5015.00 50.0029.00586837 26.30

40.0012.50 34.0032.00578838 26.20

17.5025.63 48.0012.00584939 25.75

35.0017.50 42.008.00583540 24.00

574241 0.00

574342 0.00

574943 0.00

575544 0.00
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576345 0.00

576446 0.00

576947 0.00

577048 0.00

577249 0.00

577750 0.00

577851 0.00

578052 0.00

578553 0.00

578954 0.00

579055 0.00

579856 0.00

580057 0.00

581058 0.00

581459 0.00

581560 0.00

581861 0.00

581962 0.00

582263 0.00

582364 0.00

582565 0.00

582666 0.00

582767 0.00

583368 0.00

583469 0.00

583670 0.00

583771 0.00

584572 0.00
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584773 0.00

585174 0.00

585375 0.00

585476 0.00

585877 0.00

586078 0.00

586279 0.00

586380 0.00

586581 0.00

586782 0.00

587283 0.00

587384 0.00

587485 0.00

587586 0.00

587787 0.00

587988 0.00

588089 0.00

589190 0.00

589791 0.00

September 20, 2021

The Dean

Hasnaa Bouharoun
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